THE E3 2016 MANAGEMENT TEAM

CEO

VP/General Manager

Senior VP, Strategic Communications
Sr. VP Finance

Mary Dolaher
Madeline Kruzel 213-596-0379
Carolyn Rauch

Donna Moschella 508-424-4801

mdolaher@idgworldexpo.com

mkruzel@idgworldexpo.com
crauch@idgworldexpo.com
dmoschella@idgworldexpo.com

OPERATIONS

Associate Show Director
Senior Operations Manager
Director, Registration

Stephen Galeotalanza

703-383-3976 x 12
703-383-3976x 15
508-424-4870

Mariella Ley
Alida Roberts

mleyv@idgworldexpo.com

aroberts@idgworldexpo.com

sgaleotalanza@idgworldexpo.com

VIP BUYERS PROGRAM

VIP Buyers Program

Suzanne Levecque 207-619-7427

slevecque@e3expo.com

SALES

Director of Sales

Giovanni Stein 508-424-4864

gstein@idgworldexpo.com

EVENT MARKETING & SPONSORSHIP SALES

Vice President, Event Marketing Sales
Manager, Sponsorship Programs
Senior Event Planner

Coordinator of Sponsorship Programs Nicole Day

203-259-3355
508-766-5384
508-766-5462
508-271-8029

Shanna Cito
Kristin Dacey
Ashley Starr

scito@idgworldexpo.com

kdacey@idgworldexpo.com

astarr@idgenterprise.com

nday@idgworldexpo.com

MARKETING

Marketing Director
Marketing Specialist

Jackie Mellen
Kelly O’'Rourke

508-424-4827
508-424-4805

jmellen@idgworldexpo.com

kellv@idgworldexpo.com

BILLING AND PAYMENTS

Director, Accounting Jennifer LeMay 508-424-4823 jlemay@idgworldexpo.com
ESA
Vice President of Media Relations Dan Hewitt 202-223-2400 dhewitt@theesa.com
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